WEB
04/2020
Max load: 4000N
Rubber sole in EPDM, blue
PTA50ss/eb
- Articulated adjustable levelling feet
- Axial articulation +/- 10°

.Options.
-  Other thread
dimensions on request
-  316 grade Stainless steel on request
.Advantages.
- Hygienic special sole for easy cleaning.
-   Food processing, Pharmaceutical
and Chemical Environment
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+ 15+ 20+
Disc. Price -5% -10% -15% On request
 Static
load(N)
Price per
References ØD ØF B A A/F G H unit 1 to 5
PTA50-10-75/SS/EB 50 M10 75 29 14 19 104 4,000 - 17,56F
PTA50-10-125/SS/EB 50 M10 125 29 14 19 154 4,000 - 19,83F
PTA50-12-75/SS/EB 50 M12 75 29 14 19 104 4,000 - 17,56F
PTA50-12-125/SS/EB 50 M12 125 29 14 19 154 4,000 - 19,83F
PTA50-16-75/SS/EB 50 M16 75 34 13 19 109 4,000 - 20,38F
PTA50-16-100/SS/EB 50 M16 100 34 13 19 134 4,000 - 21,14F
PTA50-16-150/SS/EB 50 M16 150 34 13 19 184 4,000 - 23,13F
ØF
A/F
G
ØD